
Name Email Position
Deanna Weierholt dweierholt@yahoo.com Parent

Aleta Wilkinson aleta.wilkinson@gmail.com Parent

Audrey Barton abarton@alpinedistrict.org Parent

Kerri Sabey kerrisabey@yahoo.com Parent

Kimberly Potts kimberlyspotts@yahoo.com Parent

Alison Randall jarand89@msn.com Chair

Dave Christensen dchristensen@alpinedistrict.org Teacher

Jana Gunnell jgunnell@alpinedistrict.org Teacher

Butch Ringger rringger@alpinedistrict.org Vice Chair

Steve Stewart skstewart@alpinedistrict.org Principal

1-      Use data to determine academic needs of the students.

2-      Develop a School Improvement Plan.

3-      Develop a School LAND Trust Plan. (Focusing on the greatest academic need(s) of the students.)

4-      Participate in the development of the Professional Development Plan.

5-      Develop a Child Access Routing Plan.

6-      Advise the school administration on local school issues.

7-      Provide an opportunity for issues of concern in the community to be presented to the school administration.

8-      Provide ongoing support in implementation of the approved plans.

9-      Encourage participation on the SCC, including recruiting potential applicants to apply for open positions.
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